HEEhT 1739

made for garden




-

made for garden

1739

Position Part number Nazev Name
1 517000001 Spina¢ kompletni Switch assembly
4 517000004 Horni madlo Upper handle
7 SV-06*40 Sroub horniho madla M6x40 Screw M6x40
8 P-06 Podlozka 6 Washer 6
9 517000009 KFidlova matice M6 Knob nut M6
10 517000010 Spodni madlo Lower handle
11 517000011 Kridlova matice M8 Knob nut M8
12 517000012 Pouzdro hfidele Shaft bushing
13 SB-94 Pojistna matice M8 Lock nut M8
14 517000014 PfitlaCna podlozka Pressing washer
15 P-08 PodloZka Washer
16 517000016 VVymezovaci podloZka Distance plate
17 SV-08*25 Sroub M8x25 Screw M8x25
18 SV-08*30 Sroub M8x30 Screw M8x30
19 517000019 Kryt loZiska Bearing cap
20 517000020 Poklice kola Wheel cover
21 S-06*10 Sroub M6x10 Screw M6x10
22 PK-06 Pojistny krouZek 6 Retaining ring 6
23 517000023 Kolo Wheel
24 517000024 Zadni osa kol Rear wheel axle
25 517000025 Drzak spodniho madla pravy Right bracket of lower handle
26 517000026 Osa vika kose Rear board
27 517000027 Pruzina vika ko$e Rear board spring
29 517000029 Drzak spodniho madla levy Left bracket of lower handle
33 517000033 Madlo paky zdvihu Height adjusting lever handle
34 517000034 Péka zdvihu Height adjusting lever
35 517000035 Sasi Deck
36 517000036 Hieben zdvihu Height adjusting board
37 517000037 Pouzdro Bushing
38 517000038 Osa predniho kola prava Front wheel axle right
38A 5170000381 Osa predniho kola leva Front wheel axle left
39 517000039 Pouzdro Bushing
40 P-08 Podlozka 8 Washer 8
41 S-08*30 Sroub M8x30 Screw M8x30
42 517000042 Kryt Dirt cover
44 517000044 Nuz Blade
45 517000045 Vymezovaci pouzdro Shaft bushing
46 517000046 Pojistny krouzek Circlip
47 517000047 Distan¢ni krouzek Spacer ring
48 517000048 Ctvercova podlozka Square washer
49 517000049 Remenice Sheave
50 517000050 Té&snici krouzek Dust sealing ring
51 517000051 Kryt loZiska Bearing cover
53 6202-2RS Lozisko 6202 Bearing 6202
54 P-06 PodloZka 6 Washer 6
55 PK-06 Pojistny krouZek 6 Retaining ring 6
56 S-06*16 Sroub M6x16 Screw M6x16
57 517000057 Kryt motoru Motor cover
59 PK-17 Pojistny krouzek 17 Snap ring 17
60 517000060 Ventilator motoru Motor fan
61 517000061 Motor Motor
64 517000064 Ventilator Fan
65 517000065 Remenice motoru Engine sheave
66 173700083 Ozubeny femen 575-5M-15 Synchronous belt 575-5M-15
67 517000067 Kondenzator Capacitor
70 517000070 Kryt motoru Motor cover




“Enh'ﬂﬂ

made for garden

1739

Position Part number Nazev Name
73 P-08 Podlozka 8 Washer 8
74 PK-08 Pojistny krouZek 8 Retaining ring 8
75 S-08*20 Sroub M8x20 Screw M8x20
81 517000081 Pfedni kryt Front cover
82 517000082 Viko kose Rear board
83 173900083 Potah kose Grasscatcher bag
83-1 1739000831 Ram koSe Grasscatcher frame
84 517000084 Tahlo Metal bar
86 517000086 Kryci lista Dirt cover
87 517000087 Lista Crossbar
92 517000092 Zapadka Locking pin
94 517000094 Podlozka Catch
100 517000100 NoZovy valec Blade cylinder




